
Place Fname Lname Time Craft City Sex Age Age Div Start Time
1 Joey Foti Aulani Hall 1:03:46 OC-2 Kailua F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
2 Laura Young Joey Foti 1:04:05 OC-2 Kailua F OPEN OPEN 10/3 10am
3 Denise Darval-Chang Myrnz Resep 1:04:28 OC-2 Waianae F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
4 Beata Markin 1:05:42 OC-1 Honolulu F 40 40-49 10/2 10am
5 Jasmine Vieira 1:06:28 OC-1 Kailua F 34 30-39 10/2 10am
6 Jane McKee 1:06:30 OC-1 Honolulu F 63 57-63 10/2 10am
7 Jennifer Kilpatrick Jennifer Fratzke 1:08:10 OC-2 Honolulu F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
8 Samantha Stewart 1:08:24 OC-1 Honolulu F 30 30-39 10/2 10am
9 Sara Van Gent Rachel Hamasaki 1:08:51 OC-2 Kapolei F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am

10 Laura Young 1:09:21 OC-1 Kailua F 43 40-49 10/2 10am
11 Kiyomi Makino 1:10:10 OC-1 Kailua F 60 57-63 10/2 10am
12 Shawlea Aona 1:10:27 Surfski Honolulu F 33 19-39 10/2 10am
13 Catharine Lo Griffin 1:10:56 OC-1 Waialua F 47 40-49 10/2 10am
14 Amanda Herbert 1:11:19 OC-1 Honolulu F 34 30-39 10/3 10am
15 Paula Crabb 1:11:26 OC-1 Honolulu F 69 64 and over 10/2 9am
16 Shari Kidani Laura Chan 1:13:10 OC-2 Honolulu F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
17 Sarah Widiasih Post 1:15:03 OC-1 Honolulu F 39 30-39 10/2 10am
18 Claudine Caluori 1:19:59 OC-1 Kailua F 51 50-56 10/2 10am
19 Claudia Pummer 1:20:28 OC-1 Honolulu F 47 40-49 10/2 10am
20 Karen Ostborg 1:24:00 OC-1 Kaneohe F 63 57-63 10/2 10am
21 Jarmaine Yamashiro 1:25:00 OC-1 Kailua F 55 50-56 10/2 10am
22 Eunice Fung 1:31:00 OC-1 Kailua F 39 30-39 10/2 10am

Place Fname Lname Time Craft City Sex Age Age Div Start Time
1 Beata Markin 1:05:42 OC-1 Honolulu F 40 40-49 10/2 10am
2 Jasmine Vieira 1:06:28 OC-1 Kailua F 34 30-39 10/2 10am
3 Jane McKee 1:06:30 OC-1 Honolulu F 63 57-63 10/2 10am
4 Samantha Stewart 1:08:24 OC-1 Honolulu F 30 30-39 10/2 10am
5 Laura Young 1:09:21 OC-1 Kailua F 43 40-49 10/2 10am
6 Kiyomi Makino 1:10:10 OC-1 Kailua F 60 57-63 10/2 10am
7 Catharine Lo Griffin 1:10:56 OC-1 Waialua F 47 40-49 10/2 10am
8 Amanda Herbert 1:11:19 OC-1 Honolulu F 34 30-39 10/3 10am
9 Paula Crabb 1:11:26 OC-1 Honolulu F 69 64 and over 10/2 9am

10 Sarah Widiasih Post 1:15:03 OC-1 Honolulu F 39 30-39 10/2 10am
11 Claudine Caluori 1:19:59 OC-1 Kailua F 51 50-56 10/2 10am
12 Claudia Pummer 1:20:28 OC-1 Honolulu F 47 40-49 10/2 10am
13 Karen Ostborg 1:24:00 OC-1 Kaneohe F 63 57-63 10/2 10am
14 Jarmaine Yamashiro 1:25:00 OC-1 Kailua F 55 50-56 10/2 10am
15 Eunice Fung 1:31:00 OC-1 Kailua F 39 30-39 10/2 10am

Place Fname Lname Time Craft City Sex Age Age Div Start Time
1 Joey Foti Aulani Hall 1:03:46 OC-2 Kailua F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
2 Laura Young Joey Foti 1:04:05 OC-2 Kailua F OPEN OPEN 10/3 10am
3 Denise Darval-Chang Myrnz Resep 1:04:28 OC-2 Waianae F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
4 Jennifer Kilpatrick Jennifer Fratzke 1:08:10 OC-2 Honolulu F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
5 Sara Van Gent Rachel Hamasaki 1:08:51 OC-2 Kapolei F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am
6 Shari Kidani Laura Chan 1:13:10 OC-2 Honolulu F OPEN OPEN 10/2 10am

Place Fname Lname Time Craft City Sex Age Age Div Start Time
1 Kailua Fab 50s Kailua Fab 50s 1:59:37 OC-6 Kailua F 40s 40s 10/2 9:20am
2 Kailua Fab 55s Kailua Fab 55s 2:10:40 OC-6 Kaneohe F 55s 55s 10/2 9:20am

Place Fname Lname Time Craft City Sex Age Age Div Start Time
1 Shawlea Aona 1:10:27 Surfski Honolulu F 33 19-39 10/2 10am

OVERALL RESULTS - OC2

Kanaka Ikaika Na Wahine
Oct. 2-3, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - OC6

Kanaka Ikaika Na Wahine
Oct. 2-3, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - Surfski

Kanaka Ikaika Na Wahine
Oct. 2-3, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - ALL CRAFTS EXCLUDING OC-6

Kanaka Ikaika Na Wahine
Oct. 2-3, 2021

OVERALL RESULTS - OC1 

Kanaka Ikaika Na Wahine
Oct. 2-3, 2021
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